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Warszawska Olimpiada Młodzieży roczniki : 2007-2008-2009
Warszawa, 27. - 28.5.2025

Konkurencja 32 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 16 - 18 lat
28.05.2025 - 11:05 Wyniki
Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. OSÓBKA-MORAWSKI Eryk 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:01.50 678
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:29.33 30.76 250m: 2:30.48 30.34 350m: 3:31.64 30.40

100m: 58.57 30.79 200m: 2:00.14 30.81 300m: 3:01.24 30.76 400m: 4:01.50 29.86

2. SZMYTKE Bartosz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:06.84 635
50m: 27.51 27.51 150m: 1:30.88 31.46 250m: 2:33.40 31.10 350m: 3:36.51 31.51

100m: 59.42 31.91 200m: 2:02.30 31.42 300m: 3:05.00 31.60 400m: 4:06.84 30.33

3. HUSZCZA Mateusz 08 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 4:08.29 624
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:30.44 30.93 250m: 2:32.72 31.14 350m: 3:36.68 32.11

100m: 59.51 30.82 200m: 2:01.58 31.14 300m: 3:04.57 31.85 400m: 4:08.29 31.61

4. OLĘDZKI Daniel 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:21.40 535
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:32.05 31.92 250m: 2:38.72 33.91 350m: 3:47.61 34.48

100m: 1:00.13 31.25 200m: 2:04.81 32.76 300m: 3:13.13 34.41 400m: 4:21.40 33.79

5. CZERWIONKA Oskar 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:22.24 530
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:36.70 33.01 250m: 2:43.00 33.22 350m: 3:49.84 33.25

100m: 1:03.69 33.52 200m: 2:09.78 33.08 300m: 3:16.59 33.59 400m: 4:22.24 32.40

6. BIEŃCZYK Krzysztof 09 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park4:26.41 505
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:36.30 34.65 250m: 2:44.98 34.24 350m: 3:52.82 33.78

100m: 1:01.65 32.49 200m: 2:10.74 34.44 300m: 3:19.04 34.06 400m: 4:26.41 33.59

7. FEDASZ Alan 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:26.76 503
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:38.27 34.26 250m: 2:46.86 34.34 350m: 3:54.32 33.74

100m: 1:04.01 33.75 200m: 2:12.52 34.25 300m: 3:20.58 33.72 400m: 4:26.76 32.44

8. REDKO Dawid 08 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 4:29.67 487
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:37.46 34.24 250m: 2:46.88 35.01 350m: 3:56.70 35.21

100m: 1:03.22 33.07 200m: 2:11.87 34.41 300m: 3:21.49 34.61 400m: 4:29.67 32.97

9. MAZUR Aleksander 09 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 4:30.02 485
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:37.93 34.64 250m: 2:48.79 35.49 350m: 3:57.88 33.14

100m: 1:03.29 33.55 200m: 2:13.30 35.37 300m: 3:24.74 35.95 400m: 4:30.02 32.14

10. NIEMCZURA Wiktor 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:30.69 482
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:39.98 34.42 250m: 2:48.91 34.46 350m: 3:57.91 34.33

100m: 1:05.56 33.85 200m: 2:14.45 34.47 300m: 3:23.58 34.67 400m: 4:30.69 32.78

11. ŚLĘZAK Kamil 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:42.70 423
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:41.85 35.87 250m: 2:54.30 36.09 350m: 4:07.81 36.67

100m: 1:05.98 34.83 200m: 2:18.21 36.36 300m: 3:31.14 36.84 400m: 4:42.70 34.89


